PAX Technology Limited Room 2416, 24/F., Sun Hung Kai Centre,30 Harbour Hong Kong China

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date:May 30, 2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing FCC ID: V5PA85004G

PAX Technology Limited certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, Pax Technology, Inc. is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. PAX Technology Limited accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

**Pax Technology,Inc.** accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: **Pax Technology,Inc.** Address: **8775 Baypine Road,Jacksonville,FL 32256** Contact Person: **John Hallisey** Tel.: **904-302-9424** Email: **John.Hallisey@pax.us** 

Sincerely,

PAX Technology Limited	Pax Technology, Inc.
FRN: 0017536285	FRN: 0033507476
Jenna Tan	John Hallisey
Tana T	DocuSigned by:
Jenna Tan	Jen Hallen
	AE0169109C154D1